COODWILDCENTER
1 ICAGO | LS

sl
T L Ll s

MULTI-TENANT RETAIL OP UNITY




LEAD AGENT

CHRIS KING
Senior Associate
Direct: (404) 260-0486
cking@htretail.com

JOHN PRZYBYLA
IL BROKER OF RECORD
#471010441

DISCLAIMER

Horvath & Tremblay has been engaged by the owner of the property
to market it for sale. Information concerning the property described
herein has been obtained from sources other than Horvath &
Tremblay and we make no representations or warranties, express
or implied, as to the accuracy or completeness of such information.
Any and all references to age, square footage, income, expenses
and any other property specific information are approximate.
Any opinions, assumptions, or estimates contained herein are
projections only and used for illustrative purposes and may be
pbased on assumptions or due diligence criteria different from that
used by a buyer. Buyers should conduct their own independent
investigation and rely on those results. The information contained
herein is subject to change.

HORVATHTREMBLAY.COM




INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

Horvath & Tremblay is pleased to present the exclusive opportunity to purchase the 7,599
square foot Goodwill Center located at 6044-6054 South Western Avenue in Chicago,
Illinois (the “Property’). The Goodwill Center sits on a 0.42-acre parcel of land and is
comprised of three (3) suites. The Property is fully occupied and leased to Goodwill,
Subway, and Sharks Fish & Chicken, a local restaurant. Goodwill occupies over 70%
of the building area and operates a Workforce Connection Center, focused on on-site
recruitment for local businesses in the surrounding community, and has been at the
location for over 12 years.

The Goodwill Center is well-located along Western Avenue, one of the longest streets in
Chicago with numerous retail centers and amenities. The Property is situated at the signalized
intersection of South Western Avenue with West 61st Street, and benefits from excellent
visibility, frontage and prominent signage, as well as two points of access. The location is in
the Chicago Lawn community area and is surrounded by dense residential neighborhoods
that provide a robust consumer base. The Goodwill Center is across the street from Aldi, and
there is a bus stop directly in front of the Property on South Western Avenue.

B THE ASSET: The Goodwill Center is a 7,599 square foot multi-tenant center on a 0.42-
acre parcel with three (3) units. The center is fully leased to Goodwill, Subway, and
Sharks Fish & Chicken, a local restaurant.

B STRONG ANCHOR TENANT: Goodwill has operated at this location since 2010 and
occupies over 70% of the building area. Additionally, in 2019 Goodwill elected to
extend their lease by 5 years, demonstrating their commitment to the site and market.
Goodwill's lease now runs through January 2025 with one (1), 5-year option remaining.
This location functions as a Goodwill Workforce Connection Center, focused on on-site
recruitment for local businesses in the surrounding community.

B STRATEGIC LOCATION: The Goodwill Center is well-located along Western Avenue,
one of the longest streets in Chicago with numerous retail centers and amenities.
The location is in the Chicago Lawn community area and is surrounded by dense
residential neighborhoods that provide a robust consumer base. The Goodwill Center
is across the street from Aldi, and there is a bus stop directly in front of the Property
on South Western Avenue.

B SCHEDULED RENT INCREASES: Both Goodwill and Sharks Fish & Chicken have
scheduled rent increases during their remaining lease terms. Subway has annual
rent increases throughout their renewal options. The rent increases provide a steady
increase in revenue and a hedge against inflation.

B TRADE AREA: Additional retailers driving traffic to the trade area include Aldi, Dunkin’,
Pep Boys, Mobil, Advance Auto Parts, KFC, U-Haul, Chase, Metro by T-Mobile, Boost
Mobile, Family Dollar, AutoZone, O'Reilly Auto Parts, Dollar Tree, Marquette Bank,
and a wide array of local shops, restaurants and businesses providing services for the
community.

B EXCELLENT VISIBILITY & TRAFFIC COUNTS: The Property benefits from outstanding
visibility, frontage and prominent signage as well as two points of entry and egress.
More than 46,100 vehicles pass the Property daily along South Western Avenue.

B STRONG DEMOGRAPHICS: Over 51,700+ people live within a 1-mile radius of the
Property, and an impressive 355,000+ people live within 3 miles of the Property with
an average household income of $57,676.




3 force
«Connection Center

LIST PRICE CAP RATE NET OPERATING INCOME

PROPERTY TYPE: Multi-Tenant Retail

OWNERSHIP: Fee Simple

BUILDING AREA: 7,599 SF

YEAR BUILT: 2003 = - wnv

LAND AREA: 0.42 Acres gﬂﬂdllli"

OCCUPANCY: 100.0% ®
TENANT UNIT SQFT % OFGLA ANNUAL RENT RENT PSF LEASE TYPE COMMENCE EXPIRATION OPTIONS
GOODWILL 1 5417 71.29% $109,959 $20.30 NNN 02/01/2010 - 01/31/2025 1, 5-Year Option
SUBWAY Z 1,101 14.49% $24,660 $22.40 NNN 06/01/2006 - 05/31/2026 3, 5-Year Options
SHARKS FISH & CHICKEN 5 1,081 14.23% $24,480 $22.65 Modified Gross 06/01/2021 - 05/31/2026 2, 5-Year Options

TOTAL 7599 100.00% $159,099




LEASE SUMMARY :

GOODWILL

SUBWAY

TENANT INFO

1

2

5,417 SF

1101 SF

71.29%

14.49%

LEASE TERM

02/01/2010 — 01/31/2025

06/01/2006 — 05/31/2026

CURRENT

OPTION 1

CURRENT

OPTION 1

OPTION 2

OPTION 3

02/01/2020
02/01/2023
02/01/2024
02/01/2025
02/01/2028
02/01/2029
06/01/2021
06/01/2026
06/01/2027
06/01/2028
06/01/2029
06/01/2030
06/01/2031
06/01/2032
06/01/2033
06/01/2034
06/01/2035
06/01/2036
06/01/2037
06/01/2038
06/01/2039
06/01/2040

BASE RENT

01/31/2023
01/31/2024
01/31/2025
01/31/2028
01/31/2029
01/31/2030
05/31/2026
05/31/2027
05/31/2028
05/31/2029
05/31/2030
05/31/2031
05/31/2032
05/31/2033
05/31/2034
05/31/2035
05/31/2036
05/31/2037
05/31/2038
05/31/2039
05/31/2040
05/31/2041

$109,959
$113,258
$116,656
$120,155
$123,760
$127.473
$24,660
$31,800
$32,436
$33,085
$33,746
$34,421
$35.110
$35,812
$36,528
$37,259
$38,004
$38,764
$39,539
$40,330
$41137
$41,959

$20.30
$20.91
$2154
$2218
$22.85
$23.53
$22.40
$28.88
$29.46
$30.05
$30.65
$31.26
$31.89
$32.53
$33.18
$33.84
$34.52
$35.21
$35.91
$36.63
$37.36
$38.1

3.0%

3.0%

3.0%

3.0%

3.0%

29.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

NNN

NNN

1, 5-Year Option

3, 5-Year Options




LEASE SUMMARY

TENANT INFO LEASE TERM

TENANT SUITE GLA % of GLA START END

BASE RENT

END

ANNUAL

PSF

% INC

LEASE TYPE

OPTIONS/ NOTES

SHARKS FISH & CHICKEN 3 1,081 SF 1423% 06/01/2021 — 05/31/2026 CURRENT 06/01/2022
06/01/2023
06/01/2024
06/01/2025

OPTION 1 06/01/2026
06/01/2027
06/01/2028
06/01/2029
06/01/2030

OPTION 2 06/01/2031
06/01/2032
06/01/2033
06/01/2034
06/01/2035

TOTALS 7,599 SF 100.00%

05/31/2023
05/31/2024
05/31/2025
05/31/2026
05/31/2027
05/31/2028
05/31/2029
05/31/2030
05/31/2031
05/31/2032
05/31/2033
05/31/2034
05/31/2035
05/31/2036

$24,480
$24,972
$25,476
$25,992
$26,512
$27,042
$27,583
$28,135
$28,697
$29.271
$29,857
$30.454
$31,063
$31,684

$22.65
$2310
$23.57
$24.04
$24.53
$25.02
$25.52
$26.03
$26.55
$27.08
$27.62
$28.17
$28.74
$29.31

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

Modified Gross

2, 5-Year Options

NOTES
- Sharks has a termination option at anytime after 8/31/2024 with 4 months notice.

- Sharks pays for their utilities, HVAC repairs and Maintenance and their Pro-Rata Share of increases in Real Estate Taxes.

$159,099

$20.94



INCOME & EXPENSES

INCOME CURRENT

Base Rent $159,099

Expense Reimbursement Revenue

RE Taxes $39.416
Insurance $7.560
Common Area Maintenance $4,246
Total Expense Reimbursements $51222
EFFECTIVE GROSS REVENUE $210,321
RE Taxes $45,956
Insurance $8.814
Landscaping & Grounds $1,950
Snow Removal $2,000
Repairs & Maintenance $1,000
TOTAL EXPENSES $59,720

NET OPERATING INCOME $150,601

$150,601

NET OPERATING INCOME




LOCAT
o e?

OVERVIEW — CHICAGO LAWN

Chicago Lawn is one of 77 community areas of Chicago, lllinois, situated
approximately 8 miles southwest of the Loop. Neighboring communities
include Gage Park, West Englewood, Ashburn and West Lawn, and it is
bounded by Bell Avenue on the east, Central Park Avenue on the west,

CHICAGO | IL

POPULATION

oo

59th Street on the north, and 75th Street on the south. Chicago Lawn 2021 Estimate 355,098 828,554 2,370,450

is an ethnically mixed neighborhood, alluring for its varied offerings of 2026 Projection 349,665 813,889 2.327.866

traditional cuisines from many different countries.

The area is colloquially known as “Marquette Park”, after the park in its gy sy ey £E0,908 257008

center. The actual park is 323 acres and is the largest park on the southwest BUSINESS

side of Chicago. It features two gymnasiums, an auditorium, woodshop,

a Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. sculpture, and multi-purpose rooms. Green 2021 Est. Total Businesses 5,431 16,860 88,309

features of the facility include a community garden, rose garden, prairie,

and 500 newly planted trees. Outside, the park offers four multi-purpose 2021 Est. Total Employees 58,726 196,756 1,263,589

fields, an artificial turf field, a 9-hole golf course, lagoon, driving range, ‘f/

basketball and tennis courts, two playgrounds, baseball fields, spray ' HOUSEHOLDS

pool, and the Darius Monument, and also hosts a humber of events and 2021 Estimate 105,455 279615 927.897

activities throughout the year.

Situated on the south side of Chicago Lawn is Nabisco Chicago Bakery, 2 RO 105 a2 2IRE58 I

a 1,800,000-square foot plant that is the largest bakery in the world. It 2020 Census 105,599 280,805 930,604

produces global renowned products including Chips Ahoy!, Belvita, Oreo

cookies, Ritz Crackers, Teddy Grahams, Triscuit crackers, Fig Newtons, INCOME

32: e\;\{.:heel:,t ::é"ost::rts:rg':)':Z:j:ﬁt:;;?c'fd RIESSE1exica Bolivia, Average Household Income ~ $57,676  $65012  $89,478
Median Household Income $44,685 $49,306 $69,031

2 2T A o

kI

/
4
X
— :,
J yll K]
—— e
= / B
- - i 2 = |
65 o 4 U
- - - / » f s
% Sewmniy i /)7 - il
e 27 b |
S 7. s
S 2l - !
4 ) . 7 '
AVIRE = -3 s
] n - Al
- Col W % 1) '/fffi .
N3 g e, SEC '}
= — SR ) A )

3 355,000+

PEOPLE WITHIN 3 MILES

$57,600+

AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME

B 46,100+

PER DAY

South Western Avenue



PROPERTY PHOTOGRAPHS 9

e P ———

Ldals

et

o
i
f—

-




PROPERTY PHOTOGRAP

T T —

mluunm||unn'i|||||m i




REA RETAIL PHOTOGRAPH ',‘




AREA RETAIL PHOTOGRA

SERVICE

& TIRE CENTER




BN I I
SITE PLAN




AERIAL PHOTOGRAPH | _

18

DOWNTOWN CHICAGO




AERIAL PHOTOGRAPH

e —_—T

—metro s

~ by T Mobile




= U CARSON
ELEMENTARY'
SCHOOL’
==

E‘EUNKEN B
y 1 t o

- =y UNITEDSTATES
F POSTAL SERVICI

a.' Fﬂzh

7 -Wﬁ% 'rr- 'i'

m

AUTOPARTS &

CLAREMONT ;
-:ACADEMV_




Zee | NN OSSPRANGSL | ) [ [ ]/Skokie T
REGIONAL MAP . 0
: — Niles B%
J Elk]\G);E\'r-e\)c 5 Park Ridge P ROGERS|PARK
Village Lincolnwood
illage - 94 43 - o 2 |
= | : R
i o Rosemont N\ & \14. l
f - ) T
' g
> | Norridge | AN b \\
- Schiller-Rark = * N \ NI
““‘ / \_'| \\ { \\ \\ Gﬂ
i park . \\\ \ _'I.-'A‘K_E VIEW
—AdtIs J e IT i \“‘ . 43 T PR |.|r~|c0|.l:I PARK
/ \ i ‘ \_\ - LOGAN SQUARE Y
ol et H
] 04 45* 64 & 1
- T ] | 1 1\6-5’[ [ el ).\ NEAR
' Elmhurst 20)._| Melrose Park u NORTH SIDE
-—-\-\__‘\.I_ < 43 \5|U ] 41
_Villa Park (83 - — ey L “WEST.LOOP
] . ) Maywood. | Oak Park - |ESTy Cth ;
25 - - : : =, MIC
Cqiiman ===z »Chicago
| ~ ' %/ [ : (]
Oakbrook EE T D GOODWILL CENTER
SR £ Berwyn
“—Wac@ eRt L1 | Cicera<finrie vickase] e CHICAGO | IL
%f Oal?{Brook ] 'A« 23 o L]
" ' \ 9: A 1 M
/ - y. -
BRIGHTON PARK 0
BACK OF
Hite: 50 THE YARDS
l GAGE PARK! HYDE PARK
' / /I y i ENGLEWOOD
Willowbrook AjﬁtikinsBedford Rark = | K
Y /I/ T / 2 5@ / SOUTH SHORE
Darien Burr Ridge | Bridge'iew‘l‘BD:rbank 7 sc»u1'-|-|-sL||:»i ! '
‘ ] 7 /' CHATHAM  SOUTH CHICAGO
) U =~ Oﬁj‘ﬁwn'— EveI:Dragrrfen 50 / o
Palisades, L4 ! 7‘%{@—-“_
v By~ = / E l | °| roseLAND EAST SIDE
Chicago Ridge )
- | Palos Hilld gs 1 FORY a7
. 5 i 83 !v‘ ﬁ LZ NE z.
- Ve I /71 | = P Wihiting




HORVATH, <\ TREMBLAY




