GOODWILL CENTER CHICAGO | IL

HORVATH TREMBLAY



LEAD AGENT



CHRIS KING Senior Associate Direct: (404) 260-0486 cking@htretail.com

JOHN PRZYBYLA IL BROKER OF RECORD #471010441

DISCLAIMER

Horvath & Tremblay has been engaged by the owner of the property to market it for sale. Information concerning the property described herein has been obtained from sources other than Horvath & Tremblay and we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy or completeness of such information. Any and all references to age, square footage, income, expenses and any other property specific information are approximate. Any opinions, assumptions, or estimates contained herein are projections only and used for illustrative purposes and may be based on assumptions or due diligence criteria different from that used by a buyer. Buyers should conduct their own independent investigation and rely on those results. The information contained herein is subject to change.



Horvath & Tremblay is pleased to present the exclusive opportunity to purchase the 7,599 square foot Goodwill Center located at 6044-6054 South Western Avenue in Chicago, Illinois (the "Property"). The Goodwill Center sits on a 0.42-acre parcel of land and is comprised of three (3) suites. The Property is fully occupied and leased to Goodwill, Subway, and Sharks Fish & Chicken, a local restaurant. Goodwill occupies over 70% of the building area and operates a Workforce Connection Center, focused on on-site recruitment for local businesses in the surrounding community, and has been at the location for over 12 years.

The Goodwill Center is well-located along Western Avenue, one of the longest streets in Chicago with numerous retail centers and amenities. The Property is situated at the signalized intersection of South Western Avenue with West 61st Street, and benefits from excellent visibility, frontage and prominent signage, as well as two points of access. The location is in the Chicago Lawn community area and is surrounded by dense residential neighborhoods that provide a robust consumer base. The Goodwill Center is across the street from Aldi, and there is a bus stop directly in front of the Property on South Western Avenue.

- THE ASSET: The Goodwill Center is a 7,599 square foot multi-tenant center on a 0.42-acre parcel with three (3) units. The center is fully leased to Goodwill, Subway, and Sharks Fish & Chicken, a local restaurant.
- STRONG ANCHOR TENANT: Goodwill has operated at this location since 2010 and occupies over 70% of the building area. Additionally, in 2019 Goodwill elected to extend their lease by 5 years, demonstrating their commitment to the site and market. Goodwill's lease now runs through January 2025 with one (1), 5-year option remaining. This location functions as a Goodwill Workforce Connection Center, focused on on-site recruitment for local businesses in the surrounding community.
- STRATEGIC LOCATION: The Goodwill Center is well-located along Western Avenue, one of the longest streets in Chicago with numerous retail centers and amenities. The location is in the Chicago Lawn community area and is surrounded by dense residential neighborhoods that provide a robust consumer base. The Goodwill Center is across the street from Aldi, and there is a bus stop directly in front of the Property on South Western Avenue.
- SCHEDULED RENT INCREASES: Both Goodwill and Sharks Fish & Chicken have scheduled rent increases during their remaining lease terms. Subway has annual rent increases throughout their renewal options. The rent increases provide a steady increase in revenue and a hedge against inflation.
- TRADE AREA: Additional retailers driving traffic to the trade area include Aldi, Dunkin', Pep Boys, Mobil, Advance Auto Parts, KFC, U-Haul, Chase, Metro by T-Mobile, Boost Mobile, Family Dollar, AutoZone, O'Reilly Auto Parts, Dollar Tree, Marquette Bank, and a wide array of local shops, restaurants and businesses providing services for the community.
- EXCELLENT VISIBILITY & TRAFFIC COUNTS: The Property benefits from outstanding visibility, frontage and prominent signage as well as two points of entry and egress. More than 46,100 vehicles pass the Property daily along South Western Avenue.
- STRONG DEMOGRAPHICS: Over 51,700+ people live within a 1-mile radius of the Property, and an impressive 355,000+ people live within 3 miles of the Property with an average household income of \$57,676.











6044-6054 S WESTERN AVENUE | CHICAGO, IL 60621

PROPERTY TYPE:	Multi-Tenant Retail			
OWNERSHIP:	Fee Simple			
BUILDING AREA:	7,599 SF			
YEAR BUILT:	2003			
LAND AREA:	0.42 Acres			
OCCUPANCY:	100.0%			
	de la			





TENANT	UNIT	SQ FT	% OF GLA	ANNUAL RENT	RENT PSF	LEASE TYPE	COMMENCE	EXPIRATION	OPTIONS
GOODWILL	1	5,417	71.29%	\$109,959	\$20.30	NNN	02/01/2010	- 01/31/2025	1, 5-Year Option
SUBWAY	2	1,101	14.49%	\$24,660	\$22.40	NNN	06/01/2006	- 05/31/2026	3, 5-Year Options
SHARKS FISH & CHICKEN	3	1,081	14.23%	\$24,480	\$22.65	Modified Gross	06/01/2021	- 05/31/2026	2, 5-Year Options
TOTAL		7,599	100.00%	\$159,099					

TENANT INFO			LEASE TERM				BASE RENT						
ΓΕΝΑΝΤ	SUITE	GLA	% of GLA	START	END	LEASE TERM	START	END	ANNUAL	PSF	% INC	LEASE TYPE	OPTIONS/ NOTE
GOODWILL	1	5,417 SF	71.29%	02/01/2010 —	01/31/2025	CURRENT	02/01/2020 —	01/31/2023	\$109,959	\$20.30		NNN	1, 5-Year Option
					02/01/2023 —	- 01/31/2024 \$113,258	258 \$20.91 3.0%	3.0%					
	11//		02/01/2024 —	01/31/2025	\$116,656	\$21.54	3.0%						
		OPTION 1	02/01/2025 —	01/31/2028	\$120,155	\$22.18	3.0%						
			02/01/2028 — 01/31/2029	01/31/2029	29 \$123,760 \$	\$22.85	3.0%						
					100		02/01/2029 —	01/31/2030	\$127,473	\$23.53	3.0%		
SUBWAY 2 1,101 SF 14.49% 06/01/2006 — 05/31/202	14.49%	06/01/2006 —	05/31/2026	CURRENT	06/01/2021 —	05/31/2026	\$24,660	\$22.40		NNN	3, 5-Year Options		
			OPTION 1	06/01/2026 —	05/31/2027	\$31,800	\$28.88	29.0%					
			06/01/2027	05/31/2028	\$32,436	\$29.46	2.0%						
			06/01/2028	05/31/2029	\$33,085	\$30.05	2.0%						
							06/01/2029	05/31/2030	\$33,746	\$30.65	2.0%		
							06/01/2030 —	05/31/2031	\$34,421	\$31.26	2.0%		
		11/1				OPTION 2	06/01/2031 —	05/31/2032	\$35,110	\$31.89	2.0%		
							06/01/2032 —	05/31/2033	\$35,812	\$32.53	2.0%		
							06/01/2033 —	05/31/2034	\$36,528	\$33.18	2.0%		
						-	06/01/2034 —	05/31/2035	\$37,259	\$33.84	2.0%		
		1					06/01/2035 —	05/31/2036	\$38,004	\$34.52	2.0%		
						OPTION 3	06/01/2036 —	05/31/2037	\$38,764	\$35.21	2.0%		
////			/			/	06/01/2037 —	05/31/2038	\$39,539	\$35.91	2.0%		
	34////						06/01/2038 —	05/31/2039	\$40,330	\$36.63	2.0%	XX	191
		1		///			06/01/2039 —	05/31/2040	\$41,137	\$37.36	2.0%	190	11/1/1
		112		/			06/01/2040	05/31/2041	\$41,959	\$38.11	2.0%		100

TENANT INFO			LEASE TERM			BASE RENT							
TENANT	SUITE	GLA	% of GLA	START	END	LEASE TERM	START	END	ANNUAL	PSF	% INC	LEASE TYPE	OPTIONS/ NOTES
SHARKS FISH & CHICKEN	3	1,081 SF	14.23%	06/01/2021	— 05/31/2026	CURRENT	06/01/2022 —	05/31/2023	\$24,480	\$22.65	2.0%	Modified Gross	2, 5-Year Options
							06/01/2023 —	05/31/2024	\$24,972	\$23.10	2.0%		
							06/01/2024 —	05/31/2025	\$25,476	\$23.57	2.0%		
							06/01/2025 —	05/31/2026	\$25,992	\$24.04	2.0%		
						OPTION 1	06/01/2026 —	05/31/2027	\$26,512	\$24.53	2.0%		
					06/01/2027 —	05/31/2028	\$27,042	\$25.02	2.0%				
	X//////X//			06/01/2028 —	05/31/2029	\$27,583	\$25.52	2.0%					
							06/01/2029 —	05/31/2030	\$28,135	\$26.03	2.0%		
			06/01/2030 —	05/31/2031	\$28,697	\$26.55	2.0%						
				OPTION 2	06/01/2031 —	05/31/2032	\$29,271	\$27.08	2.0%				
						06/01/2032 —	05/31/2033	\$29,857	\$27.62	2.0%			
			////				06/01/2033 —	05/31/2034	\$30,454	\$28.17	2.0%		
		4///					06/01/2034 —	05/31/2035	\$31,063	\$28.74	2.0%		
		16/					06/01/2035	05/31/2036	\$31,684	\$29.31	2.0%		
TOTALS		7,599 SF	100.00%						\$159,099	\$20.94			

NOTES

- Sharks has a termination option at anytime after 8/31/2024 with 4 months notice.
 Sharks pays for their utilities, HVAC repairs and Maintenance and their Pro-Rata Share of increases in Real Estate Taxes.

INCOME	CURRENT
Base Rent	\$159,099
Expense Reimbursement Revenue	1 337 7
RE Taxes	\$39,416
Insurance	\$7,560
Common Area Maintenance	\$4,246
Total Expense Reimbursements	\$51,222
EFFECTIVE GROSS REVENUE	\$210,321
EXPENSES	
RE Taxes	\$45,956
Insurance	\$8,814
Insurance Landscaping & Grounds	\$8,814 \$1,950
NA// NA/S/0000 NA/A	
Landscaping & Grounds	\$1,950
Landscaping & Grounds Snow Removal	\$1,950 \$2,000





LOCATION OVERVIEW

OVERVIEW - CHICAGO LAWN

Chicago Lawn is one of 77 community areas of Chicago, Illinois, situated approximately 8 miles southwest of the Loop. Neighboring communities include Gage Park, West Englewood, Ashburn and West Lawn, and it is bounded by Bell Avenue on the east, Central Park Avenue on the west, 59th Street on the north, and 75th Street on the south. Chicago Lawn is an ethnically mixed neighborhood, alluring for its varied offerings of traditional cuisines from many different countries.

The area is colloquially known as "Marquette Park", after the park in its center. The actual park is 323 acres and is the largest park on the southwest side of Chicago. It features two gymnasiums, an auditorium, woodshop, a Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. sculpture, and multi-purpose rooms. Green features of the facility include a community garden, rose garden, prairie, and 500 newly planted trees. Outside, the park offers four multi-purpose fields, an artificial turf field, a 9-hole golf course, lagoon, driving range, basketball and tennis courts, two playgrounds, baseball fields, spray pool, and the Darius Monument, and also hosts a number of events and activities throughout the year.

Situated on the south side of Chicago Lawn is Nabisco Chicago Bakery, a 1,800,000-square foot plant that is the largest bakery in the world. It produces global renowned products including Chips Ahoy!, Belvita, Oreo cookies, Ritz Crackers, Teddy Grahams, Triscuit crackers, Fig Newtons, and Wheat Thins for the United States, United Kingdom, Mexico, Bolivia, Venezuela, and other parts of South America.



CHICAGO | IL

		100		
	3 MILES	5 MILES	10 MILES	
POPULATION	1	1///		
2021 Estimate	355,098	828,554	2,370,450	
2026 Projection	349,665	813,889	2,327,866	
2020 Census	355,838	830,906	2,378,290	
BUSINESS			1/11 1/2	
2021 Est. Total Businesses	5,431	16,860	88,309	
2021 Est. Total Employees	58,726	196,756	1,263,589	
HOUSEHOLDS			4 Y 283	
2021 Estimate	105,455	279,615	927,897	
2026 Projection	104,600	276,886	918,724	
2020 Census	105,599	280,805	930,604	
INCOME		13000	X X	
Average Household Income	\$57,676	\$65,012	\$89,478	
Median Household Income	\$44,685	\$49,306	\$69,031	







































